
0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500
co

un
ts

type
A

U

C

G

U(25%)
G(10%)

C(21%)
A(44%)

−100

−75

−50

−25

0

20 25 30 35
length

co
un

ts

type
A

U

C

G

U(12%)
G(21%)

C(12%)
A(56%)

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500 25%

10%
21%

44%

100

75

50

25

0

20 25 30 35
length

12%
21%

12%
56%


